jazz # made in switzerland @

Interpreter / Trackname / Label Artists Web
1 Grand Pianoramax / Till There's Nothing Left / ObligSound 04Y:04 grandpianoramax.com
2 Marc Perrenoud Trio / Numpheas Blues / Double Moon 06:01 marcperrenoud.com
3 Erika Stucky / Knees / Traumton 04Y:17 erikastucky.ch
4 Lucien Dubuis Trio & The Spacetet / Parl / Unit 04Y:03 luciendubuistrio.ch
5 Koch-Schotz-Studer & Shelley Hirsch / Auf dem Land / Intakt  01:Y4  koch-schuetz-studer.ch
B A.Spell/ Where The Strange Creatures Live / Everestrecords 05:34 aspell.ch
/7 Samuel Blaser Consort in Motion / Dame, se vous m'estes 03:07 samuelblaser.com
lointeinne / Songlinges
8 Imperial Tiger Orchestra / Tgeregna / Moi J'Connais 08:55 myspace.com
9 Susanne Abbuehl / Forbidden Fruit / ECM 02:04 susanneabbuehl.com
10 AKKU Quintet / Deep Sleep 2 (short version) / Morpheus 07:48 akkuquintet.com

11 Christoph Irniger Trio with Raffaele Bossard & Ziv Ravitz / 02:24 christophirniger.com
Gowanus Canal / Intakt

12 HAndreas Schaerer / Lucas Niggli / Alchemia (short version) 05:00 andreasschaerer.com
lucasniggli.com

13 Colin Vallon Trio /Pixels / ECM 04Y:54 colinvallon.com

14 Orioxy / A wise man / Unit 04U:52 orioxy.net

15 Third Reel / Improvisation 2 / ECM 02:13 thirdreel.wordpress.com

16 pommelHORSE / The circus is closed and the animals 03:33 pommelhorse.ch

have gone wild / Unit
17 Kadebostany / Goodbye / Mental Groove 02:39 kadebostany.com

For further information please visit:
j8zz made in switzerland IV“ is

compiled by Armaud Robert and
published by FONDATION SUISA
and Pro Helvetia, Swiss Arts
Council, 2014.

oND
AN
UIS

MNH—

A
A



